

SC No.11/2020
FIR No.111/19
PS Chanakyapuri
U/s 302/201 IPC
State vs John Arun Peter

15.01.2020

**Fresh Sessions case u/S 302/201 IPC received. It be
checked and registered.**

Present: Sh.S.K.Tripathi, Ld.Addl.PP for State.
Accused John Arun Peter produced from J/c.
Sh.Raghunatha Sethupathy & Sh.Vishnu
Unnikrishnan, ,Ld. Counsel for accused
John Arun Peter.
Put up for arguments on charge on

29.01.2020.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma)
District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi/15.01.2020