

SC No.11/2020
FIR No.111/2019
PS Chanakyapuri
State vs John Arun Peter

06.11.2020

Present: Sh.S.K.Tripathi,Ld.Addl.PP for State.

Accused on interim bail with Sh.Vishal
Chaudhary,Ld.Counsel.

Ld.Presiding Officer is on half day leave
(forenoon session) today. As per directions of
Ld.Presiding Officer, matter be listed for the purpose
already fixed on **19.11.2020**.

Reader /06.11.2020