

SC No. 11/2020
FIR No. 111/2019
PS Chanakaya Puri
State vs John Arun Peter
U/s 302/201 IPC

05.05.2026

Present: Sh. Shiv Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Accused in person on bail with Ld. Counsels Sh.
Vikas Arora and Ms. Rashi Priya.

No time left for hearing the arguments.

Renotify on **16.05.2026** for further final arguments

(Pitamber Dutt)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District, Patiala House Courts
New Delhi/05.05.2026